AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 2.8V 80MA 5TSOP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCP4561SN28T1.pdf
request quote form to request NCP4561SN28T1 pirce,  AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 12V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.16V @ 80mA
Supplier Device Package: 5-TSOP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-23-5 Thin, TSOT-23-5
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 80mA
Current - Limit (Min): 100mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NCP4561SN28T1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCP4586DMU12TCG
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A 4UDFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP45541IMNTWG-H
IC LOAD SWITCH ACT-HI 20A 12DFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP456RFCCT2G
IC LOAD SWITCH 2A SGL 6WLCSP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP457FCT2G
IC LOAD SWITCH 2A SGL 6WLCSP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP45560IMNTWG-H
IC LOAD SWITCH HIGH SIDE 12DFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP45560IMNTWG-L
IC LOAD SWITCH HIGH SIDE 12DFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP45541IMNTWG-L
IC LOAD SWITCH ACT-LO 20A 12DFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP456RFCCT2GEVB
EVAL BOARD NCP456RFCCT2G
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP45540IMNTWG-L
IC LOAD SWITCH ACT-LO 20A 12DFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP457FCT2GEVB
EVAL BOARD NCP457FCT2G
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-18S-
33.300000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 1.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-8F-33S-
30.000000X
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 10PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
1N4732A
DIODE ZENER 4.7V 1W DO41
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CMPP6028 TR
PROGRAMMABLE UJT SOT-23
Central Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
ATS-FPX040040035-66-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM L-TAB FP
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-20B-110-C3-R1
HEATSINK 54X40X12.7MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-10E-36-C3-R0
HEATSINK 36.83X57.6X11.43MM T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
MZA1210D241C
FERRITE BEAD 240 OHM 0504 2LN
TDK Corporation
RFQ
IHLP6767GZER4R7M51
FIXED IND 4.7UH 24A 5.23 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
LQP15MN1N8W02D
FIXED IND 1.8NH 280MA 200 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ